Page 1 of 2	 1300 647 647 nhp.com.au	 ©2022. NHP. All rights reserved
IME TT35 Combined CT and Transducer 4 Wire 25 to 225A In 4
to 20mA Out 240V AC Auxiliary
TT35A240VAC
ELECTRICAL
Rated operating frequency 43 - 63 Hz
Accuracy class 1
Power loss 2.5 W
CONSTRUCTION Material housing Plastic
ENVIRONMENT Storage temperature -25 - 70 °C
Component type Current transformer
Range Solid Core CT
Model N/A
Product status Existing
The IME solid core current transformers are highly accurate
and cover a broad range of sizes and form factors that suit
busbar, cable, or protection class applications.
Page 2 of 2	 1300 647 647 nhp.com.au	 ©2022. NHP. All rights reserved
IME TT35 Combined CT and Transducer 4 Wire 25 to 225A In 4
to 20mA Out 240V AC Auxiliary
TT35A240VAC
DIMENSIONAL DIAGRAM